

# ORDER SHEET



R.C.S. No. : 58/2025

CNR : MHK0170004862025

*Subhash Shripati Kamble Vs. Dagadu Damaji Kamble etc 3*

Order below IA /3/2025

Plaintiff to say.

Panhala

Date :- 02/05/2025

Sd/-

**(K. D. Kakatkar)**

Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,  
Panhala