



R.C.S. No. : 58/2025

CNR : MHK0170004862025

*Subhash Shripati Kamble Vs. Dagadu Damaji Kamble etc 3*

Order below IA /2/2025

Exh. 18 pursis filed by defendant IA /2/2025 is application not press hence, application is filed.

Panhala

Date :- 08/05/2025

Sd/-

**(K. D. Kakatkar)**

Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,  
Panhala