



MHKO170004862025

R.C.S./58/2025

Subhash Shripati Kamble

Vs.

Dagadu Damaji Kamble etc 3

Application filed by Def. No. 1 to 4 At exh. 21/D for Adjournment W.s. & Say

Granted Subject to limitation.

Sd/–

Panhala

Date :– 03/07/2025

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division, Panhala